Cambium Networks Inc.

3800 Golf Road, Suite 360 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008, USA

SDoC Attestation Letter

Date: 2021/1/27

We Cambium Networks Inc., as the grantee of this project (FCC ID: Z8H89FT0061 / Brand Name: Cambium Networks / Model No.: 3 GHz cnRanger 210 RRH), would like to declare that the composite portion has been authorized under the Supplier's Declaration of Conformity procedures (Sporton report No.: FD0N3005, FCC designation number: TW1096). The final product shall consequently comply with the FCC rule applied for SDoC Procedure.

Respectfully,

Applicant's company name : Cambium Networks Inc.

Applicant's company address : 3800 Golf Road, Suite 360 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008, USA

Signature :

Name and Job Title

: Steve M. Payne / R.F. Principle Staff Engineer

E-Mail : steve.payne@cambiumnetworks.com

Tel : 224-392-5930

Fax : 847-576-0801